
                          Papermaker Invitational
                               Kimberly, WI
                      Hosted by Kimberly High School
                                10/09/2024
            ========== Boys Middle School TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    46  De Pere                                     (12:38.3  63:11.1 1:00.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Brayden Abendroth       8    12:04.8
  2      3  Porter Lundin           7    12:17.8
  3      7  Matthew Derenne         6    12:41.1
  4     17  Caden Hendricks         8    13:02.5
  5     18  Kaleb Phillips          8    13:04.9
  6   ( 19) Nico Garlan             8    13:08.5
  7   ( 20) Trysten Johnson         8    13:13.5

  2.    55  Gerritts                                    (12:49.1  64:05.1 0:42.1)
==========================================================
  1      5  Nolan Krueger           7    12:31.9
  2      6  Jack Yaniskivis         8    12:33.6
  3     11  Asher McGinnis          7    12:51.1
  4     12  Benjamin McLean         8    12:54.5
  5     21  Wesley Conrad           7    13:14.0
  6   ( 23) Sam Prucha              8    13:22.9
  7   ( 24) Mason Verhagen          7    13:26.8

  3.    83  Wilson (Appleton)                           (13:14.2  66:10.7 2:03.0)
==========================================================
  1      2  Andersen Nettekoven     8    12:13.4
  2      8  Vaughn Sousek           8    12:46.7
  3     16  Samuel Allinger         7    13:00.3
  4     28  Nathaniel McGinn        7    13:53.9
  5     29  Lincoln Kalinski        7    14:16.4
  6   ( 30) Bear Kapsa              7    14:18.7
  7   ( 31) Raiden Kllen            7    14:21.1

  4.    88  Xavier                                      (13:39.3  68:16.2 2:43.6)
==========================================================
  1      4  Antoin Resch            7    12:24.5
  2      9  Elijah Fravert          8    12:48.3
  3     10  William Abr Roumba      7    12:50.0
  4     32  Gavin Schmidt           6    15:05.3
  5     33  William McGreevey       8    15:08.1
  6   ( 34) Louis Jamison           6    15:13.6
  7   ( 35) Ethan Karisny           6    15:20.1

  5.    89  James Madison                               (13:10.3  65:51.2 0:42.1)
==========================================================
  1     13  Drew Hurley             7    12:56.2
  2     14  Jack Juedes             8    12:56.5
  3     15  Cooper Austin           8    12:58.3
  4     22  Oliver Bruce            8    13:21.9
  5     25  Brady Jacobsen          8    13:38.3
  6   ( 26) Jaron Pinkert           7    13:45.7
  7   ( 27) Liam Wenzel             8    13:50.7
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    1    1 Brayden Abendroth  8    De Pere              12:04.8  6:05 
    2    2 Andersen Nettekove 8    Wilson (Appleton)    12:13.4  6:09 
    3    3 Porter Lundin      7    De Pere              12:17.8  6:12 
    4    4 Antoin Resch       7    Xavier               12:24.5  6:15 
    5    5 Nolan Krueger      7    Gerritts             12:31.9  6:19 
    6    6 Jack Yaniskivis    8    Gerritts             12:33.6  6:19 
    7    7 Matthew Derenne    6    De Pere              12:41.1  6:23 
    8    8 Vaughn Sousek      8    Wilson (Appleton)    12:46.7  6:26 
    9    9 Elijah Fravert     8    Xavier               12:48.3  6:27 
   10   10 William Abr Roumba 7    Xavier               12:50.0  6:28 
   11   11 Asher McGinnis     7    Gerritts             12:51.1  6:28 
   12   12 Benjamin McLean    8    Gerritts             12:54.5  6:30 
   13   13 Drew Hurley        7    James Madison        12:56.2  6:31 
   14   14 Jack Juedes        8    James Madison        12:56.5  6:31 
   15   15 Cooper Austin      8    James Madison        12:58.3  6:32 
   16   16 Samuel Allinger    7    Wilson (Appleton)    13:00.3  6:33 
   17   17 Caden Hendricks    8    De Pere              13:02.5  6:34 
   18   18 Kaleb Phillips     8    De Pere              13:04.9  6:35 
   19   19 Nico Garlan        8    De Pere              13:08.5  6:37 
   20   20 Trysten Johnson    8    De Pere              13:13.5  6:40 
   21   21 Wesley Conrad      7    Gerritts             13:14.0  6:40 
   22   22 Oliver Bruce       8    James Madison        13:21.9  6:44 
   23   23 Sam Prucha         8    Gerritts             13:22.9  6:44 
   24      Charlie Smith      8    De Pere              13:26.3  6:46 
   25   24 Mason Verhagen     7    Gerritts             13:26.8  6:46 
   26      Henry Timm         7    Gerritts             13:27.6  6:47 
   27   25 Brady Jacobsen     8    James Madison        13:38.3  6:52 
   28   26 Jaron Pinkert      7    James Madison        13:45.7  6:56 
   29   27 Liam Wenzel        8    James Madison        13:50.7  6:58 
   30      Brady Deterville   8    De Pere              13:52.7  6:59 
   31   28 Nathaniel McGinn   7    Wilson (Appleton)    13:53.9  7:00 
   32      Graham Erstad      7    Gerritts             14:07.7  7:07 
   33      Asher Levac        7    De Pere              14:11.3  7:09 
   34   29 Lincoln Kalinski   7    Wilson (Appleton)    14:16.4  7:11 
   35      Noah Borley        8    De Pere              14:18.5  7:12 
   36   30 Bear Kapsa         7    Wilson (Appleton)    14:18.7  7:12 
   37      Liam Ellis         7    De Pere              14:18.9  7:12 
   38   31 Raiden Kllen       7    Wilson (Appleton)    14:21.1  7:14 
   39      Laavion Robertson  7    James Madison        14:23.4  7:15 
   40      Heling Miles       7    Gerritts             14:24.7  7:15 
   41      Easton Hovel       8    De Pere              14:37.2  7:22 
   42      Beckett Parma      7    Gerritts             14:40.1  7:23 
   43      Ben Popelars       8    De Pere              14:48.2  7:27 
   44      Cyril Hall         8    De Pere              14:48.2  7:27 
   45      Brady Van Treeck   8    Gerritts             14:55.7  7:31 
   46      Cashton Spoehr     8    James Madison        14:57.8  7:32 
   47      Fischer Hurst      8    Gerritts             15:01.6  7:34 
   48      Lucian Howard      8    Wilson (Appleton)    15:02.8  7:35 
   49   32 Gavin Schmidt      6    Xavier               15:05.3  7:36 
   50   33 William McGreevey  8    Xavier               15:08.1  7:37 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 2
                          Papermaker Invitational
                               Kimberly, WI
                      Hosted by Kimberly High School
                                10/09/2024
                            Boys Middle School
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51      Kane Montcrieff    7    Wilson (Appleton)    15:10.4  7:38 
   52      Ashton Kriewaldt   7    De Pere              15:12.9  7:40 
   53   34 Louis Jamison      6    Xavier               15:13.6  7:40 
   54   35 Ethan Karisny      6    Xavier               15:20.1  7:43 
   55      Micah Stammer      6    Xavier               15:21.5  7:44 
   56      Zachary Resch      7    James Madison        15:33.4  7:50 
   57      Emmett Schlies-Jaw 7    De Pere              15:35.6  7:51 
   58      Rowan Pinkert      8    James Madison        15:40.5  7:53 
   59      Drew Ferry         7    De Pere              15:47.4  7:57 
   60      Ruger Slater       8    De Pere              15:53.1  8:00 
   61      Ty Borchers        7    De Pere              15:53.7  8:00 
   62      Carter Hawley      7    Gerritts             15:57.4  8:02 
   63      Paa Yaw Norman Jr. 6    Xavier               16:09.2  8:08 
   64      Isaac Busick       8    De Pere              16:17.7  8:12 
   65      Nathaniel Pynenber 8    James Madison        16:27.8  8:17 
   66      Carter Skinner-Ste 8    De Pere              16:35.0  8:21 
   67      Leo Avila          7    Gerritts             16:39.2  8:23 
   68      Owen Wood          8    De Pere              16:49.5  8:28 
   69      Emil Cantable      8    Gerritts             17:14.6  8:41 
   70      Nolan Rueff        7    James Madison        17:16.1  8:42 
   71      Wyatt Blattner     5    Xavier               17:18.7  8:43 
   72      Noah Fravert       6    Xavier               17:53.2  9:00 
   73      Lukas Jermstad     7    De Pere              18:28.9  9:18 
   74      Milo Van Dyn Hove  7    James Madison        18:37.5  9:22 
   75      Ethan Eferem       7    Wilson (Appleton)    18:59.5  9:34 
   76      Shahzain Zafar     8    Wilson (Appleton)    19:14.9  9:41 
   77      Jackson Martino    7    Wilson (Appleton)    20:14.6 10:11 
   78      Leeland Kines      7    Wilson (Appleton)    20:43.9 10:26 
   79      Harrison Kahl      6    Xavier               21:56.7 11:03 
   80      Kolten Jahnke      7    James Madison        23:07.5 11:38 
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